NHS

Stockport
NHS Foundation Trust

Annual Members Meeting

Tuesday 9" October 2018, 3.30pm — 5.30pm

Programme

12.00 — 2.30pm:

2.30pm - 3.30pm:

3.30pm:

3.35pm:
3.50pm:
4.00pm:
4.20pm:

4.45pm:

4.50pm:
5.00pm:
5.30pm:

* Optional

Devo Difference event — (to book a place or find out more, email
Stockportccg.communications@nhs.net)*

‘Market place’ stalls, find out more about local community groups
and our services*

Annual members meeting starts: Welcome, and opening remarks —
Adrian Belton, Chair

Looking Ahead — Helen Thomson, Interim Chief Executive

Annual Accounts 2017/18 — Feroz Patel, Director of Finance

Clinical presentation

Round table discussion

Council of Governors Election Results — Paul Buckingham, Director
of Corporate Affairs

Membership Update — Les Jenkins, Lead Governor

Question Time — Adrian Belton, Chair

Closing Remarks — Adrian Belton, Chair



