

Annual Members Meeting

Tuesday 9th October 2018, 3.30pm – 5.30pm

Programme

12.00 – 2.30pm:	Devo Difference event – (to book a place or find out more, email Stockportccg.communications@nhs.net)*
2.30pm – 3.30pm:	'Market place' stalls, find out more about local community groups and our services*
3.30pm:	Annual members meeting starts: Welcome, and opening remarks – Adrian Belton, Chair
3.35pm:	Looking Ahead – Helen Thomson, Interim Chief Executive
3.50pm:	Annual Accounts 2017/18 – Feroz Patel, Director of Finance
4.00pm:	Clinical presentation
4.20pm:	Round table discussion
4.45pm:	Council of Governors Election Results – Paul Buckingham, Director of Corporate Affairs
4.50pm:	Membership Update – Les Jenkins, Lead Governor
5.00pm:	Question Time – Adrian Belton, Chair
5.30pm:	Closing Remarks – Adrian Belton, Chair
* Optional	